

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 5632 OF 2022

Ajeet Tripathi And 4 Ors

....PETITIONER

V/S

**Union Of India, Ministry Of Finance, Through...RESPONDENT
Secretary And 4 Ors**

None for the parties

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE K.R. SHRIRAM &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. R. BORKAR, JJ**

DATE : 14th March, 2022

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)